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  AGENDA 
MONDAY, JULY 28, 2025 – 5:30 PM 

 
ON-SITE PRESENCE: 
TUKWILA CITY HALL 

HAZELNUT CONFERENCE ROOM 
6200 SOUTHCENTER BOULEVARD 

REMOTE PARTICIPATION FOR THE PUBLIC: 
1-253-292-9750, ACCESS CODE: 441656166# 
Click here to: Join Microsoft Teams Meeting 

For Technical Support: 1-206-433-7155 

 
Item Recommended Action Page 

 
1. 

 
BUSINESS AGENDA 

a. Ordinance Amending Business License Regulations  
Adam Schierenbeck, Acting Fiscal Manager  
 

b. Compensation Policy Discussion 
TC Croone, Chief People Officer 
 

c. 2026 Budget Adjustment Process Discussion 
Aaron Be Miller, Finance Director 
 

d. 2025 2nd Quarter Financial Report 
Tony Cullerton, Deputy Finance Director 
 

 

 
a. Forward to 8/11 C.O.W. & 

08/18 Regular Consent 

b. Return to 8/25 Committee 
 
 
 

c. Discussion only 
 
 

d. Discussion only 

 

 
Pg.1 

 
Pg.23 

 
Pg.41 

 
Pg.43 
 
 

2. MISCELLANEOUS 
 
 

  

 
Next Scheduled Meeting: August 25, 2025 
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